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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

100 Metres MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

100 m MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    21:35

917 Marc BURNS TRI 831 9.96 9.96
847 Kim COLLINS SKN 762 9.98 10.00

1026 Leonard SCOTT USA 803 9.94 9.94
495 Michael FRATER JAM 824 10.03 10.03
983 Justin GATLIN USA 825 9.85 9.89
406 Aziz ZAKARI GHA 766 9.99 9.99
500 Dwight THOMAS JAM 807 10.05 10.05
752 Francis OBIKWELU POR 788 9.86 10.04

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

9.77WR Asafa POWELL JAM 22 Athína (Olympic St.)14 Jun 2005
9.80CR Maurice GREENE USA 25 Sevilla22 Aug 1999
9.77WL Asafa POWELL JAM 22 Athína (Olympic St.)14 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Asafa POWELL 14 Jun 059.77 JAM
Tim MONTGOMERY 14 Sep 029.78 USA
Maurice GREENE 16 Jun 999.79 USA
Donovan BAILEY 27 Jul 969.84 CAN
Bruny SURIN 22 Aug 999.84 CAN
Leroy BURRELL 6 Jul 949.85 USA
Justin GATLIN 22 Aug 049.85 USA
Carl LEWIS 25 Aug 919.86 USA
Frank FREDERICKS 3 Jul 969.86 NAM
Ato BOLDON 17 Jun 989.86 TRI
Francis OBIKWELU 22 Aug 049.86 POR

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Asafa POWELL9.77 JAM 14 Jun
Justin GATLIN9.89 USA 22 Jul
Leonard SCOTT9.94 USA 22 Jul
Marc BURNS9.96 TRI 25 Jun
Aziz ZAKARI9.99 GHA 14 Jun
Shawn CRAWFORD9.99 USA 25 Jun
Darrel BROWN9.99 TRI 25 Jun
Ronald POGNON9.99 FRA 5 Jul
Kim COLLINS10.00 SKN 22 Jul
Maurice GREENE10.01 USA 25 Jun
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